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MENU 

@ LACERS / 
' PILSNERS 

PINT 

Heineken €5.00 

Hop House 13 €6.00 

Moretti €5.00 

Águila €5.00 

Fosters €5.50 

Amstel €5.00 

Maes €5.50 

Y2 

€3.50 

€4.00 

€3.50 

€3.50 

€3.50 

€3.50 

€3.50 

ABV 

5.0% 

5.0% 

4.6% 

5.5% 

4.0% 

5.0% 

5.2% 

ALES, STOUTS 
& CIDER 

PINT 

Guinness €6.00 

IPA €6.00 

Murphy's €6.00 

Strongbow €6.00 

v 

€4.00 

€4.00 

€4.00 

€4.00 

ABV 

4.2% 

5.5-6.0% 

4.0% 

4.5% 

WHEAT 
BEER 

PINT V2 ABV 

Paulaner €6.00 €4.00 5.5% 

(WeiBbier) 

VINOS & 
CAVA 

(Glass/Bottle) ABV 

White Wine: Verdejo €3.50/€15 12% 

Red Wine: Rioja €4.00/€18 13.5% 

Cava Brut €3.50/€16 11.5% 

Sangria €4.00 /€10 5.5%
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Ballantine's 

Ballantine's 10 Years 

Jameson 

Jack Daniel's 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Absolut 

Karlova 

Rachmaninoff 

Ciroc (all flavors) 

Bacardi 

Barceló 

Captain Morgan 

Havana Club 

Malibu 

Siete Villas 

Macallan 

Lagavulin 16 Years 

Four Roses 

Maker's Mark 
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Tanqueray 

Bombay Sapphire 

Beefeater 

Gordon's 

o o D D D 

Tequila 

Disaronno 

Caramelo 

Baby Guiness 


